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All the students/ Learners, their parents/ Guardians, Faculties and HODs are hereby 
informed that the commencement dates for Second Half 2024 Semester Theory 
Examination for Academic year 2024-25 are as mentioned below: 

4 

6 

VES COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
(Autonomous) 

Hashu Advani Memorial Complex, Behind Collector Colony, Chembur (E ), 
Mumbai- 400074 

Commencement Dates for SH 2024 Theory Examination 

FY B. Pharmacy, Sem II Revised 2019 
SY B. Pharmacy, Sem III Revised 2019 
SY B. Pharmacy, Sem IV Revised 2019 
TY B. Pharmacy, Sem V Revised 2019 

wshave 

Examination 

Final Y B. Pharmacy, Sem VII Revised 2019 

Dr Supriya Shidhaye 
Principal 

Date of 

Commencement 
14-10-24 

02-12-24 
27-11-24 
13-11-24 
14-10-24 

14-11-24 
TY B. Pharmacy, Sem VI Revised 2019 
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VES COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

No. 

(Autonomous) 
lashu Advani Memorial Complex, Bchind Collector Colony, Chembur (E ), 

Mumbai-400074 

All the students/ Ieaners, their parents/ Guardians, Faculties and |IODs arc hercby 
inlomed that the comnmencement dates for Second IHalf 2024 Semester Practical 
Examination lor Academic ycar 2024-25 are as mentioned below: 

Commencement Dates for SII 2024 Practical Examination 

Dr Supriya Shidhaye 
Principal 

Examination 

SY B. Pharmacy, Sem II| Revised 2019 
|TY B. Pharmacy, Sem V Reviscd 2019 
|inal Y B. Pharmacy, Sem VIl Revised 2019 

Date of 

Commencement 
18-11-24 
14-10-24 
(07-10-24 
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