

# VES COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

## (Autonomous)

Hashu Advani Memorial Complex, Behind Collector Colony, Chembur ( E ), Mumbai- 400074

#### Commencement Dates for SH 2024 Theory Examination

All the students/ Learners, their parents/ Guardians, Faculties and HODs are hereby informed that the commencement dates for Second Half 2024 Semester Theory Examination for Academic year 2024-25 are as mentioned below:

Sr. No.	Examination	Date of
		Commencement
1	FY B. Pharmacy, Sem II Revised 2019	14-10-24
2	SY B. Pharmacy, Sem III Revised 2019	02-12-24
3	SY B. Pharmacy, Sem IV Revised 2019	27-11-24
4	TY B. Pharmacy, Sem V Revised 2019	13-11-24
5	TY B. Pharmacy, Sem VI Revised 2019	14-10-24
6	Final Y B. Pharmacy, Sem VII Revised 2019	14-11-24

Dr Supriya Shidhaye

Principal



# VES COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

#### (Autonomous)

Hashu Advani Memorial Complex, Behind Collector Colony, Chembur ( E ), Mumbai- 400074

## Commencement Dates for SH 2024 Practical Examination

All the students/ Learners, their parents/ Guardians, Faculties and HODs are hereby informed that the commencement dates for Second Half 2024 Semester Practical Examination for Academic year 2024-25 are as mentioned below:

Sr. No.	Examination	Date of Commencement
1	SY B. Pharmacy, Sem III Revised 2019	18-11-24
2	TY B. Pharmacy, Sem V Revised 2019	14-10-24
3	Final Y B. Pharmacy, Sem VII Revised 2019	07-10-24

Dr Supriya Shidhaye

Modhan

Principal